
FROM:

777SIGN
4050W.HarmonAve#3&4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Samuel Farrer
612 N 860 W

OREM, UT 84057

USPS DELIVER TO:
Samuel Farrer
612 N 860 W

OREM, UT 84057

CUST REF: PK-1670087968030850039-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

1

FedEx Tracking ID# 3966 0709 2051
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 6 00 3966 0709 2051

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5172 4630 57


